

---

## **PACHET PIESE ADV 1361132**

I.D.: 82945168

---

Data publicarii	31.05.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 156,31 RON - 156,31 RON

---

Descriere: ADV 1361132 UM 01776 HUSI CUPLA AER GALBENA SUPAPA B 1 16,81 16,81 CUPLA AER ROSIE SUPAPA B 1 16,81 16,81 SAIBA CUPRU B 50 0,42 21 FURTUN AER SPIRALAT FRANA B 2 37,82 75,64 COLIERE 14x18 SET 5 0,84 4,2 COLIERE 18x22 SET 5 0,84 4,2 COLIERE 40x60 SET 5 1,01 5,05 COLIERE 48x55 SET 5 1,26 6,3 COLIERE 56x60 SET 5 1,26 6,3 156,31

---